RadiantPEX-AL™
RadiantPEX-AL Tube
Sizes:  1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 1"
Watts Radiant's RadiantPEX-AL is a multi-layered,
cross-linked polyethylene tubing with an aluminum inner core
for radiant floor heating and snowmelting applications and
distribution piping. RadiantPEX-AL is manufactured with
an integral aluminum oxygen layer that limits oxygen diffusion

 73°F 200 psi
Standards and Listings
      Manufactured in accordance with American society
for Testing and Materials (ASTM) F-1281.
      Tested and listed by the National Sanitation
foundation (NSF-pw – Standards 14 and 61
and NSF-rfh).
Carries the UPC certifi cation mark, as approved
by the International Association of Plumbing and
Mechanical Offi cials (IAPMO).
PEX Outer Jacket
Aluminum Layer
PEX Inner Channel
®
MODEL # ORDER# DESCRIPTION LENGTH NOM. ID NOM. OD MIN. BEND RADIUS (IN) FLUID CAPACITY (GAL/1000')
RL08-300-OR 81007602  300'
RL08-500-OR 81007601 1/2" RadiantPEX-AL Coil 500' 0.47 in 0.63 in 3.2 in 9.1
RL08-1000-OR 81007603  1,000'
RL10-300-OR 81007605 5/8" RadiantPEX-AL Coil 300' 0.63 in 0.79 in 4.0 in 16.2
RL10-1200-OR 81007606  1,200'
RL12-100-OR 81007607  100'
RL12-300-OR 81007608 3/4" RadiantPEX-AL Coil 300' 0.79 in 0.98 in 5.5 in 25.3
RL12-500-OR 81007609  500'
RL16-100-OR 81007610 1" RadiantPEX-AL Coil 100' 0.98 in 1.26 in 6.5 in 39.5
RL16-300-OR 81007611  300'
RL08-20-OR 81008573 1/2" RadiantPEX-AL Stix, 25/Bundle 20' 0.47 in 0.63 in 3.2 in 9.1
RL10-20-OR 81008574 5/8" RadiantPEX-AL Stix, 25/Bundle 20' 0.63 in 0.79 in 4.0 in 16.2
RL12-20-OR 81008575 3/4" RadiantPEX-AL Stix, 25/Bundle 20' 0.79 in 0.98 in 5.5 in 25.3
RL16-20-OR 81008576 1" RadiantPEX-AL Stix, 10/Bundle 20' 0.98 in 1.26 in 6.5 in 39.5
CO
IL
S
ST